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PROXGRAMME ODE: BCOMG 
ENROLMENT NO: 2108234635 
NAME: MANISHA KUMARI 

Clo KUMKUM DEVI 
ADDRESS : BORA PATTI, NAYA BAZAR 
NEAR BANDHAN BANK,JUGSALAI 
JANSHEDPUR JHARKHÁND 831006 

COURSE 
cODE 

BCOC13t 

BCOC132 

BCOC133 

BCOC134 

BEGAEI82 

BEGLAI35 

BEGLA136 

BEVAE181 

BCOCI35 

BCOC136 

BCOC137 

BCOC138 

BCOSI83 

BCOS184 

BEGLA 137 

BCOE141 

BCOEJ42 

BCOE143 

BCOEI44 

UNIVERSsITY 

BCOGI71 

BCOGI72 

BCOSIS5 

BCOSIS6 

COURSE TITLE 

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION AND 

MANAGEMENT 

BCOLA138 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

BUSINESS LAW 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS 

ENGLISH COMMUNICATION 
SKILLS 

ENGLISH IN DAILY LIFE 

ENGLISH AT WORK PLACE 

ENVIRONMENTALSTUDIES 

COMPANY LAW 

CORPORATE ACOOUNTING 

COST ACCOUNTING 

COMPUTER APPLICATION IN 

BUSINESs 

E-COMMERCE 

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE 6 

LANGUAGE THROUGH 

ITERATURE 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 

FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL 

MANAGEMENT 

OFFICE MANAGEMENT & 

SECRETARIAL PRACTICE 

PRINCIPLES OF MICRO 

ECONOMICS 

INDLAN ECONOMY 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

PERSONAL SELLING AND 

SALESMANSHIP 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 

TOTAL: 

Cr. 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

SEM/ 
YEAR 

132 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

STUDENT EVALUATION DIVISION 
MAIDAN GARHI, NEW DELHI - 110 068 

3 

GRADEIMARKS IN 
ASSIGNMENTS 

ASI 
Mks/Gr 

26.10 

20.70 

23.40 

19 R0 

6.75 

21.30 

17.40 

10.20 

22.20 

22.80 

23.40 

21.00 

19.80 

9.60 

9.90 

21.30 

21.00 

22.80 

18.60 

23.10 

22.20 

23.10 

|1.70 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE 

140 

ASS 

Mks/Gr 

# 

# 

# 

ASE 

Mks/Gr 

# 

# 

# 

# 

TERM END 
MARKS 

Mks/Gr 

33.60 

43 40 

43.40 

45.50 

21.00 

57.40 

46.20 

21.00 

42.00 

S0.40 

34.30 

44.80 

35.00 

15.75 

22.40 

46.90 

32,90 

39.90 

40.60 

42.00 

30,80 

28.00 

19.95 

14.00 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SsUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED WITH 61.94 % (FIRST DIVISION ) 

| DUPLICATE| 

# 

PRACTICAL/ LABI PROJECTI 

LABI 
Mka/Gr 

LAB2 LAB3 
Mk/Gr Mks/G 

H 

# 

VIVA 

# 

# 

# 

# 

# 

LAB4 
Mks/Gr 

# 

# 

CERTIFICATE NO. : 242966 
SNO: AN-79/608 

DATE OF PRINTING: 01-Apr-2025 
TERM-END EXAM. : JUNE 2024 
MTH. & YR. OF ADM.: JULY 2021 

MEDIUM: ENGLISH 
REGION CODE:32 

OVERALL MARKS 

Max 
Mks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

00 

S 

100 

100 

106 

100 

100 

50 

50 

106 

100 

100 

100 

J00 

100 

50 

Mks. Obt, 

59.70 

64.10 

66.80 

65.30 

27.75 

78.70 

63.60 

31.20 

64.20 

73.20 

57.70 

65.80 

$4.80 

25.35 

32.30 

68.20 

$3.90 

62.70 

59.20 

65.16 

53.00 

51.10 

31.65 

25.40 

2100 1300.75 

CRS T.E.E. 
STS MMYY 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0622 

0623 

0623 

C623 

0623 

0623 

0023 

0623 

0623 

0624 

0624 

0624 

0624 

0624 

0624 

0624 

0624 
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